
 Jueves , 1 de Junio de 2023

6877806UF1367N0068HO

AV BELL AIR 9 Es:7 Pl:00 Pt:68
29680 ESTEPONA [MÁLAGA]

URBANO

 1990

Residencial
184 m2

7/00/68VIVIENDA 178
Elementos comunes 6

10.377 m2

Parcela con varios inmuebles [division horizontal]

2,063000 %

1/2000

31
7.

00
0 

C
oo

rd
en

ad
as

 U
.T

.M
. H

us
o 

30
 E

TR
S8

9

Hoja 1/1


